
NEL EARLY CLOSURE:
LAST TRAIN TIMINGS

NE17 Punggol

NE16 Sengkang

NE15 Buangkok

NE14 Hougang

NE13 Kovan

NE12 Serangoon

NE11 Woodleigh

NE10 Potong Pasir

NE9 Boon Keng

NE8 Farrer Park

NE7 Little India

NE6 Dhoby Ghaut

NE5 Clarke Quay

NE4 Chinatown

NE3 Outram Park

NE1 HarbourFront

Last Train Timings Towards NE1 HarbourFront

11.01pm

11.03pm

11.05pm

11.08pm

11.10pm

12.15am

12.17am

12.19am

12.21am

12.23am

12.25am

12.27am

12.29am

12.31am

12.33am

-

• Shuttle bus service 21 will operate between NE12 Serangoon and NE17 Punggol stations at intervals of between 1 and 5 minutes after the last train departs.
• Train services will continue to operate between NE1 HarbourFront and NE12 Serangoon stations, but will run at a frequency of approximately 9 minutes.

On the following Fridays & Saturdays:

@sbstransitltd @SBSTransit_Ltd 1800-287 2727 
(7.30am - 8.00pm daily)

www.sbstransit.com.sgMobile app
Scan  

for details of  
shuttle bus and  

last train timings
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•  5 & 6 July  •  12 & 13 July  •  19 & 20 July  •  26 & 27 July

Stations
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NE1 HarbourFront

NE3 Outram Park

NE4 Chinatown

NE5 Clarke Quay

NE6 Dhoby Ghaut

NE7 Little India

NE8 Farrer Park

NE9 Boon Keng

NE10 Potong Pasir

NE11 Woodleigh

NE12 Serangoon

NE13 Kovan

NE14 Hougang

NE15 Buangkok

NE16 Sengkang

NE17 Punggol

10.39pm

10.42pm

10.43pm

10.45pm

10.48pm

10.50pm

10.52pm

10.54pm

10.56pm

10.58pm

11.01pm

11.03pm

11.05pm

11.08pm

11.10pm

-

Last Train Timings  
Towards NE17 Punggol

Stations
Last Train Timings  

Towards NE12 Serangoon

11.56pm

11.58pm

12.00am

12.02am

12.04am

12.06am

12.08am

12.10am

12.13am

12.15am

-

Stations will be closed after 
last train departs

Last Train Timings

Sengkang LRT

1.10am

Punggol LRT

1.15am

•  5 & 6 July  •  12 & 13 July  •  19 & 20 July  •  26 & 27 July

• Shuttle bus service 21 will operate between NE12 Serangoon and NE17 Punggol stations at intervals of between 1 and 5 minutes after the last train departs.
• Train services will continue to operate between NE1 HarbourFront and NE12 Serangoon stations, but will run at a frequency of approximately 9 minutes.


