## NEL EARLY CLOSURE: LAST TRAIN TIMINGS



On the following Fridays & Saturdays:

• 5 & 6 July • 12 & 13 July • 19 & 20 July • 26 & 27 July

Stations	Last Train Timings Towards NE1 HarbourFront
NE17 Punggol	11.01pm
NE16 Sengkang	11.03pm
NE15 Buangkok	11.05pm
NE14 Hougang	11.08pm
NE13 Kovan	11.10pm
NE12 Serangoon	12.15am
NE11 Woodleigh	12.17am
NE10 Potong Pasir	12.19am
NE9 Boon Keng	12.21am
NE8 Farrer Park	12.23am
NE7 Little India	12.25am
NE6 Dhoby Ghaut	12.27am
NE5 Clarke Quay	12.29am
NE4 Chinatown	12.31am
NE3 Outram Park	12.33am
NE1 HarbourFront	-

<sup>•</sup> Shuttle bus service 21 will operate between NE12 Serangoon and NE17 Punggol stations at intervals of between 1 and 5 minutes after the last train departs.

<sup>•</sup> Train services will continue to operate between NE1 HarbourFront and NE12 Serangoon stations, but will run at a frequency of approximately 9 minutes.























## NEL EARLY CLOSURE: LAST TRAIN TIMINGS



On the following Fridays & Saturdays:

• 5 & 6 July • 12 & 13 July • 19 & 20 July • 26 & 27 July

Stations	Last Train Timings Towards NE17 Punggol	Last Train Timings Towards NE12 Serangoon
NE1 HarbourFront	10.39pm	11.56pm
NE3 Outram Park	10.42pm	11.58pm
NE4 Chinatown	10.43pm	12.00am
NE5 Clarke Quay	10.45pm	12.02am
NE6 Dhoby Ghaut	10.48pm	12.04am
NE7 Little India	10.50pm	12.06am
NE8 Farrer Park	10.52pm	12.08am
NE9 Boon Keng	10.54pm	12.10am
NE10 Potong Pasir	10.56pm	12.13am
NE11 Woodleigh	10.58pm	12.15am
NE12 Serangoon	11.01pm	-
NE13 Kovan	11.03pm	
NE14 Hougang	11.05pm	
NE15 Buangkok	11.08pm	Stations will be closed after last train departs
NE16 Sengkang	11.10pm	
NE17 Punggol	-	

<sup>•</sup> Shuttle bus service 21 will operate between NE12 Serangoon and NE17 Punggol stations at intervals of between 1 and 5 minutes after the last train departs.

<sup>•</sup> Train services will continue to operate between NE1 HarbourFront and NE12 Serangoon stations, but will run at a frequency of approximately 9 minutes.

Last Train Timings		
Sengkang LRT	Punggol LRT	
1.10am	1.15am	





















